STRATOS
Tri-Proof Linear Light
STRATOS
Tri-Proof
Linear
Light
Tri-Proof
(IP65 / IK08)

Stratos Series
SPECIFICATIONS
CUSTOMIZABLE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
LED
Type
Length (L)
(mm)
LY-LN-ST6-20W-①-②-③ 2200 20 110 240Vac Samsung 2835 SDCM<5
(SDCM<3 Optional) 600
①
Colour Temperature
②

100,000
DALIPHASE 1-10V
IK08
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
LED
Type
Length (L)
(mm)
LY-LN-ST12-20W-①-②-③ 2200 20 110 240Vac Samsung 2835 SDCM<5
(SDCM<3 Optional)
1200
LY-LN-ST12-40W-①-②-③ 4400 40 110 240Vac 1200
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
LED
Type
Length (L)
(mm)
LY-LN-ST15-20W-①-②-③ 2200 20 110 240Vac
Samsung 2835 SDCM<5
(SDCM<3 Optional)
1500
LY-LN-ST15-40W-①-②-③ 4400 40 110 240Vac 1500
LY-LN-ST15-50W-①-②-③ 5500 50 110 240Vac 1500
LY-LN-ST15-60W-①-②-③ 6600 60 110 240Vac 1500
Stratos 600
(600mm)
Stratos 1200
(1200mm)